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2012 National Championships WK2 CI
Sydney Olympic Park

5/21/2012 - 6/2/2012

Apparatus L7

Bars
Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Session 20W

#1 = 2012 National Championships WK2 CI: 100% 
#2 = 2012 National Championships WK2 CII: 100%

 

Place Num Name Gym Meet #2 Meet #1 Score
1 697 Elise BAXTER NSW Fin:

D:
E:

ND:

12.800
3.700
9.100

13.125
3.800
9.325

25.925

2 743 Madison THOMPSON QLD Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

12.800
4.200
8.600

12.900
4.300
8.600

25.700

3 861 Georgia THOMAS WA Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

12.600
4.200
8.400

12.700
4.300
8.400

25.300

4T 659 Tijana ZDRAVEVSKA ACT Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

12.625
3.700
8.925

12.650
3.600
9.050

25.275

4T 820 Grace SPARK VIC Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

12.600
3.300
9.300

12.675
3.300
9.375

25.275

6 819 Chloe FAKEERAH VIC Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

12.475
3.700
8.775

12.575
4.000
8.575

25.050

7 698 Friyana COOPER NSW Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

12.550
4.200
8.350

12.400
3.900
8.500

24.950

8 744 Madison YOUNG QLD Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

12.150
3.100
9.050

12.650
3.200
9.450

24.800

9 658 Shannon BROWN ACT Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

12.125
3.600
8.525

12.425
3.600
8.825

24.550

10 741 Anna ROWE QLD Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

12.025
3.200
8.825

12.250
3.200
9.050

24.275
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11 863 Mia CLEMENTI WA Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

11.800
3.300
8.500

12.275
3.700
8.575

24.075

12 740 Anika TENAGLIA QLD Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

11.775
3.100
8.675

12.275
3.300
8.975

24.050

13 701 Olivia WILLS NSW Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

12.600
3.400
9.200

11.375
3.200
8.175

23.975

14 821 Lauren CAFRA VIC Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

12.450
3.300
9.150

11.475
3.000
8.475

23.925

15 699 Lauren OPENSHAW NSW Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

12.050
3.000
9.050

11.775
3.000
8.775

23.825

16T 739 Abbey SCOTT QLD Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

11.650
3.000
8.650

12.150
3.200
8.950

23.800

16T 696 Casey HANLON NSW Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

11.850
3.000
8.850

11.950
3.000
8.950

23.800

18 864 Mikayla KIDD WA Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

12.000
3.300
8.700

11.775
3.200
8.575

23.775

19 654 Claire PURDAM ACT Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

11.825
3.000
8.825

11.900
3.100
8.800

23.725

20 862 Lucy MAHONEY WA Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

12.000
3.300
8.700

11.675
3.300
8.375

23.675

21 776 Maja LANZONI SA Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

12.050
3.200
8.850

11.575
3.100
8.475

23.625

22 865 Phoebe CHIEW WA Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

11.825
3.100
8.725

11.700
3.200
8.500

23.525

23 775 Erin TEAKLE SA Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

12.025
3.700
8.325

11.300
3.400
7.900

23.325

24 656 Georgia KEANE ACT Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

11.450
3.000
8.450

11.700
3.100
8.600

23.150



9/10/2014 2012 National Championships WK2 CI - Apparatus L7

http://www.gymnastics.org.au/site/gymnastics/national/downloads/Events/2012%20EVENTS/2012%20Aust%20Championship%20Results/WAG/L… 3/3

25 655 Georgia EVANS ACT Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

11.375
3.200
8.175

11.575
3.100
8.475

22.950

26 866 Ricki JOYCE WA Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

11.525
3.000
8.525

11.275
3.100
8.175

22.800

27 792 Zoe DOWLING TAS Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

11.675
3.100
8.575

10.450
3.000
7.450

22.125

28 788 Grace GABY TAS Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

11.550
3.000
8.550

10.325
3.100
7.225

21.875

29 777 Stephanie EGLINTON SA Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

10.975
2.900
8.075

10.825
2.900
7.925

21.800

30 657 Namdhaan HALL ACT Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

11.250
3.400
7.850

10.500
3.200
7.300

21.750

31 817 Brigette SNELL VIC Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

11.075
3.000
8.075

10.250
3.200
7.050

21.325

32 700 Lilly-Ann KEATING NSW Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

9.425
3.700
5.725

11.825
3.400
8.425

21.250
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